The Lighthouse Classic 2025

Professional
Player's Name
Mark Novicki
Aaron Kaminski
Matt Liles
Joe DiPrima
David Biggy
Bill Mezier
Griffin Weiss
Landon Weiss
Ed Weiss
Bryan Weaver
Jacob Yale
Robert Mills
Jon Marcolongo
Kevin Weiss
Randy Yale
Glenda Ryning
Ralph Thayer

Amateur
Player's Name
Ray Marcolongo
Bradford Birch Il
Bradford Birch Jr.
Craig Henry
Ryan Weiss
Trish Weiss
Genevieve Thayer

State
CT
NJ
CT
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
PA
CT
PA
NJ
NJ
CT
CT
NJ

State
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

Round1 Round2 Total

Score
37
39
38
38
39
37
38
41
41
41
43
42
40
41
42
42
40

Score
36
36
35
37
39
42
39
39
39
37
38
42
39
39
41
42
44

After 2
73
75
73
75
78
79
77
80
80
78
81
84
79
80
83
84
84

Round1 Round 2 Total

Score
40
40
40
46
43
44
53

Score
40
42
44
38
45
44
48

Score
80
82
84
84
88
88
101

Round 3 Total

Score

Score
110
112
13
114
116
17
118
119
120
122
123
123
124
124
125
127
130



